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PATH_ID Comments

1801
1108
1701
0323
0803
0105
0938
0325
0703
1218
0918
1704
1123
1148
1230
1602
1312
0340
1604
1231

Hwy 54

Fishers Luck

Hwy 54

Kensington Dr

Braelinn Village Shopping Center
Summer Pl

Shannon Run

Bedford Park

Clarin Way

Creekstone Bend

Corran Ct

Flat Creek Rd

Booth Middle School

S Peachtree Pkwy

Stevens Entry

Flat Creek Rd

Terrane Ridge

Grecken Green

connects path 1603 and 1605
Glenloch Soccer Fields
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